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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $593.00 $378.40 $214.60  2.33 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 2.33
20 SPOT Totals: $378.40 $593.00 $214.60 

3 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.03  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

4 $11.00 $0.50 $10.50  0.04  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.07
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.50 $19.00 $18.50 

5 $714.00 $1,161.40 ($447.40)  2.80  0.80  0.025 SPOT

 2.80
5 SPOT Totals: $1,161.40 $714.00 ($447.40)

3 $15.30 $0.00 $15.30  0.06  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $12.50 $2.96 $9.54  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $36.00 $11.11 $24.89  0.14  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 0.25
BEST BET Totals: $14.07 $63.80 $49.73 

4 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.01  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20  0.00  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $0.30 $0.00 $0.30  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.01
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $3.00 $3.00 

2 $10.50 $10.00 $0.50  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $13.50 $1.00 $12.50  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.11
BONUS BA Totals: $11.00 $28.50 $17.50 

40 $1,092.00 $1,100.00 ($8.00)  4.29  0.80  0.03BOTTOM S

 4.29
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,100.00 $1,092.00 ($8.00)

32 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00  0.09  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.09
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $22.00 $22.00 

40 $133.50 $147.00 ($13.50)  0.52  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.52
LEFT S Totals: $147.00 $133.50 ($13.50)

1 $18.25 $12.75 $5.50  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $198.00 $114.00 $84.00  0.78  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $530.25 $410.25 $120.00  2.08  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $685.50 $630.50 $55.00  2.69  0.93  0.03MEAN GR

5 $232.75 $272.70 ($39.95)  0.91  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

6 $279.50 $123.00 $156.50  1.10  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $53.50 $133.50 ($80.00)  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $464.40 $2,275.00 ($1,810.60)  1.82  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

9 $24.50 $0.00 $24.50  0.10  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $294.70 $215.60 $79.10  1.16  0.91  0.01MEAN GR

12 $42.00 $0.00 $42.00  0.16  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

15 $25.75 $7.00 $18.75  0.10  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 11.19
MEAN GR Totals: $4,194.30 $2,849.10 ($1,345.20)

8 $1,045.00 $330.00 $715.00  4.10  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.10
PENNY Totals: $330.00 $1,045.00 $715.00 

6 $10.00 $2.00 $8.00  0.04  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.04
PIX6 Totals: $2.00 $10.00 $8.00 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $206.25 $191.25 $15.00  0.81  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,058.40 $731.64 $326.76  4.16  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,299.85 $1,013.49 $286.36  5.11  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,033.00 $790.86 $242.14  4.06  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $1,014.55 $488.75 $525.80  3.99  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $716.70 $328.31 $388.39  2.82  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $313.45 $106.30 $207.15  1.23  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $447.00 $124.24 $322.76  1.76  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $49.70 $16.60 $33.10  0.20  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $445.60 $134.01 $311.59  1.75  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $22.50 $0.00 $22.50  0.09  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $27.00 $6.55 $20.45  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $33.00 $12.60 $20.40  0.13  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $12.10 $0.38 $11.72  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $34.00 $12.30 $21.70  0.13  0.69  0.00Regular

 26.37
Regular Totals: $3,957.28 $6,713.10 $2,755.82 

40 $181.00 $160.00 $21.00  0.71  0.80  0.01RIGHT S

 0.71
RIGHT S Totals: $160.00 $181.00 $21.00 

1 $2,188.25 $1,767.12 $421.13  8.60  0.50  0.04SPOTLITE

2 $2,847.50 $2,140.80 $706.70  11.18  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $2,391.50 $2,014.00 $377.50  9.39  0.58  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $263.75 $67.10 $196.65  1.04  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 30.25
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,989.02 $7,701.00 $1,711.98 

2 $15.00 $13.33 $1.67  0.06  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $3,004.80 $2,910.90 $93.90  11.80  0.79  0.09SUPERSP

4 $966.50 $977.34 ($10.84)  3.80  0.64  0.02SUPERSP

 15.66
SUPERSP Totals: $3,901.57 $3,986.30 $84.73 

40 $304.00 $224.00 $80.00  1.19  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.19
TOP S Totals: $224.00 $304.00 $80.00 

 0.70 100.00Grand Totals $25,458.30 $21,570.54 $3,887.76 
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